Mixed A Home Team

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

Div1

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

South Wolds Mixed A

Hull Mixed A

Avenue Mixed A

South Wolds Mixed A

South Wolds Mixed A

East Riding Mixed A

South Wolds Mixed A

South Wolds Mixed B

Uni Students Mixed A

South Wolds Mixed A

Away Team

South Wolds Mixed B

South Wolds Mixed A

South Wolds Mixed A

Uni Students Mixed A

Hull Mixed A

South Wolds Mixed A

Avenue Mixed A

South Wolds Mixed A

South Wolds Mixed A

East Riding Mixed A

Fixtures by Team 23 24

Fixture
Date

17/10/2023

23/10/2023

14/11/2023

28/11/2023

07/12/2023

20/12/2023

04/01/2024

16/01/2024

01/02/2024

27/02/2024

Week

Year No.

2023 42 Tue
2023 43 Mon
2023 46 Tue
2023 48 Tue
2023 49 Thu
2023 51 Wed
2024 1 Thu
2024 3 Tue
2024 5 Thu
2024 9 Tue
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Day Venue

South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,

HU14 3HS HA
Hull Badminton Centre, Hull &
East Riding Sports Club,
Chanterlands Avenue North,
Hull HUS 4ED

Hull Badminton Centre, Hull &
East Riding Sports Club,
Chanterlands Avenue North,
Hull HUS 4ED

South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,

HU14 3HS H
South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,

HU14 3HS H
Hull Badminton Centre, Hull &
East Riding Sports Club,
Chanterlands Avenue North,
Hull HU5 4ED A
South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,

HU14 3HS H
South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,

HU14 3HS HA
University Sports and Fitness
Centre, Inglemire Lane, Hull,
HU6 7TS

South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,

HU14 3HS H

Start
H/A time

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

Finish
time

22:00

22:30

22:30

22:00

22:00

22:30

22:00

22:00

22:00

22:00



Fixtures by Team 23 24

Week
Year No.

Finish
time

Start
H/A time

Fixture

Mixed B Home Team Date

Away Team

Day

Div 1

Div 1

Div1

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

South Wolds Mixed B

South Wolds Mixed A

South Wolds Mixed B

East Riding Mixed A

Avenue Mixed A

South Wolds Mixed B

South Wolds Mixed B

South Wolds Mixed B

Hull Mixed A

Uni Students Mixed A

Uni Students Mixed A

South Wolds Mixed B

Avenue Mixed A

South Wolds Mixed B

South Wolds Mixed B

Hull Mixed A

South Wolds Mixed A

East Riding Mixed A

South Wolds Mixed B

South Wolds Mixed B

12/10/2023

17/10/2023

26/10/2023

15/11/2023

28/11/2023

11/01/2024

16/01/2024

25/01/2024

05/02/2024

15/02/2024

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

41 Thu

42 Tue

43 Thu

46 Wed

48 Tue

2 Thu

3 Tue

4 Thu

6 Mon

7 Thu
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South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,
HU14 3HS

South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,
HU14 3HS

South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,
HU14 3HS

Hull Badminton Centre, Hull &
East Riding Sports Club,
Chanterlands Avenue North,
Hull HUS 4ED

Hull Badminton Centre, Hull &
East Riding Sports Club,
Chanterlands Avenue North,

Hull HUS 4ED

South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,
HU14 3HS

South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,
HU14 3HS

South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,
HU14 3HS

Hull Badminton Centre, Hull &
East Riding Sports Club,
Chanterlands Avenue North,
Hull HU5 4ED

University Sports and Fitness
Centre, Inglemire Lane, Hull,
HU6 7TS

H

HA

H

H

HA

H

A

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

22:00

22:00

22:00

22:30

22:30

22:00

22:00

22:00

22:30

22:00
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Fixture Week Start  Finish
Home Team Away Team Date Year No. Day Venue H/A time time

South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,

Div 1 South Wolds Level Double Avenue Level Doubles B 10/10/2023 2023 41 Tue HuU14 3HS H 19:00  22:00
Hull Badminton Centre, Hull &
East Riding Sports Club,
Chanterlands Avenue North,

Div 1 Hull Level Doubles A South Wolds Level Double 06/11/2023 2023 45 Mon Hyll HUS 4ED A 19:00  22:30
South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,

Div 1 South Wolds Level Double East Riding Level Doubles 21/11/2023 2023 47 Tue HuU14 3HS H 19:00 22:00
South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,

Div1 South Wolds Level Double Avenue Level Doubles A 23/11/2023 2023 47 Thu Hu14 3HS H 19:00  22:00
Hull Badminton Centre, Hull &
East Riding Sports Club,
Chanterlands Avenue North,

Div 1 Avenue Level Doubles B South Wolds Level Double 05/01/2024 2024 1 Fri  Hull HUS 4ED A 19:00 22:30
South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,

Div 1 South Wolds Level Double Hull Level Doubles A 23/01/2024 2024 4 Tue HU14 3HS H 19:00  22:00
Hull Badminton Centre, Hull &
East Riding Sports Club,

Chanterlands Avenue North,
Div 1 East Riding Level Doubles , South Wolds Level Double 14/02/2024 2024 7 Wed Hull HUS 4ED A 19:00  22:30

Hull Badminton Centre, Hull &
East Riding Sports Club,

Chanterlands Avenue North,
Div 1 Avenue Level Doubles A South Wolds Level Double 20/02/2024 2024 8 Tue Hull HUS 4ED A 19:00  22:30
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Fixture
Date

12/12/2023

Level B Home Team Away Team

Div 2 Avenue Level Doubles C  South Wolds Level Double 13/10/2023
Div 2 Hessle Level Doubles A South Wolds Level Double 31/10/2023
Div 2 Beverley Beavers Level Do South Wolds Level Double 09/11/2023
Div 2 South Wolds Level Double Uni Students Level Double 30/11/2023
Div 2 South Wolds Level Double Avenue Level Doubles C

Div 2 Uni Students Level Double South Wolds Level Double 25/01/2024
Div 2 South Wolds Level Double Beverley Beavers Level Dc 15/02/2024
Div 2 South Wolds Level Double Hessle Level Doubles A

22/02/2024

Week

Year No.

Day Venue

2023 41 Fri

2023 44 Tue

2023 45 Thu

2023 48 Thu

2023 50 Tue

2024

2024

2024
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4 Thu

7 Thu

8 Thu

Hull Badminton Centre, Hull &
East Riding Sports Club,
Chanterlands Avenue North,
Hull HU5 4ED

Wolfreton School & Sixth
Form College,Well Lane,
Willerby, HU10 6HB

Beverley High School,
Norwood, Beverley, HU17
9EX

South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,
HU14 3HS

South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,
HU14 3HS

University Sports and Fitness
Centre, Inglemire Lane, Hull,
HU6 7TS

South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,
HU14 3HS

South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,
HU14 3HS

Start
H/A time
A 19:00
A 18:45
A 19:00
H 19:00
H 19:00
A 19:00
H 19:00
H 19:00

Finish
time

22:30

21:25

21:15

22:00

22:00

22:00

22:00

22:00



Level C Home Team

Div 4

Div 4

Div 4

Div 4

Div 4

Div 4

Div 4

Div 4

Fixtures by Team 23 24

Fixture
Away Team Date

South Wolds Level Double South Wolds Level Double 03/10/2023

South Wolds Level Double Beverley Beavers Level Dc 19/10/2023

South Wolds Level Double Uni Students Level Double 16/11/2023

East Riding Level Doubles (South Wolds Level Double 02/12/2023

Uni Students Level Double South Wolds Level Double 07/12/2023

South Wolds Level Double East Riding Level Doubles 14/12/2023

South Wolds Level Double South Wolds Level Double 09/01/2024

Beverley Beavers Level Do South Wolds Level Double 25/01/2024

Week

Year No.

Day Venue

2023 40 Tue

2023 42 Thu

2023 46 Thu

2023 48 Sat

2023 49 Thu

2023 50 Thu

2024

2024
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2 Tue

4 Thu

South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,

HU14 3HS HA
South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,

HU14 3HS H
South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,

HU14 3HS H
Hull Badminton Centre, Hull &
East Riding Sports Club,
Chanterlands Avenue North,
Hull HUS 4ED

University Sports and Fitness
Centre, Inglemire Lane, Hull,
HU6 7TS

South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,

HU14 3HS H
South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,

HU14 3HS AH
Beverley High School,

Norwood, Beverley, HU17

9EX A

Start
H/A time

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

Finish
time

22:00

22:00

22:00

22:30

22:00

22:00

22:00

21:15



Level D Home Team

Div 4

Div 4

Div 4

Div 4

Div 4

Div 4

Div 4

Div 4

Fixtures by Team 23 24

Fixture
Away Team Date

South Wolds Level Double South Wolds Level Double 03/10/2023

Beverley Beavers Level Do South Wolds Level Double 12/10/2023

South Wolds Level Double Uni Students Level Double 09/11/2023

East Riding Level Doubles (South Wolds Level Double 22/11/2023

South Wolds Level Double South Wolds Level Double 09/01/2024

Uni Students Level Double South Wolds Level Double 18/01/2024

South Wolds Level Double Beverley Beavers Level Dc 01/02/2024

South Wolds Level Double East Riding Level Doubles 29/02/2024

Week

Year No.

Day Venue

2023 40 Tue

2023 41 Thu

2023 45 Thu

2023 47 Wed

2024

2024

2024

2024
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2 Tue

3 Thu

5 Thu

9 Thu

South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,
HU14 3HS

Beverley High School,
Norwood, Beverley, HU17
9EX

South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,
HU14 3HS

Hull Badminton Centre, Hull &
East Riding Sports Club,
Chanterlands Avenue North,
Hull HUS 4ED

South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,
HU14 3HS

University Sports and Fitness
Centre, Inglemire Lane, Hull,
HU6 7TS

South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,
HU14 3HS

South Hunsley Sports Centre,
East Dale Road, Melton,
HU14 3HS

Start

H/A time
AH 19:00
A 19:00
H 19:00
19:00
HA 19:00
A 19:00
H 19:00
H 19:00

Finish
time

22:00

21:15

22:00

22:30

22:00

22:00

22:00

22:00



