			Fixture		Week				Start	Finish
Mixed A	Home Team	Away Team	Date	Year	No.	Day	Venue	H/A	time	time
Div 1	South Wolds Mixed A	South Wolds Mixed B	17/10/2023	2023	42	2 Tue	South Hunsley Sports Centre, East Dale Road, Melton, HU14 3HS Hull Badminton Centre, Hull &	НА	19:00	22:00
Div 1	Hull Mixed A	South Wolds Mixed A	23/10/2023	2023	43	3 Mon	East Riding Sports Club, Chanterlands Avenue North,	Α	19:00	22:30
Div 1	Avenue Mixed A	South Wolds Mixed A	14/11/2023	2023	4(6 Tue	East Riding Sports Club, Chanterlands Avenue North, Hull HU5 4ED	Α	19:00	22:30
Div 1	South Wolds Mixed A	Uni Students Mixed A	28/11/2023	2023	48	3 Tue	South Hunsley Sports Centre, East Dale Road, Melton, HU14 3HS South Hunsley Sports Centre,	Н	19:00	22:00
Div 1	South Wolds Mixed A	Hull Mixed A	07/12/2023	2023	49	9 Thu	East Dale Road, Melton, HU14 3HS Hull Badminton Centre, Hull &	Н	19:00	22:00
Div 1	East Riding Mixed A	South Wolds Mixed A	20/12/2023	2023	51	1 Wed	East Riding Sports Club, Chanterlands Avenue North, Hull HU5 4ED	Α	19:00	22:30
Div 1	South Wolds Mixed A	Avenue Mixed A	04/01/2024	2024	Í	1 Thu	South Hunsley Sports Centre, East Dale Road, Melton, HU14 3HS	Н	19:00	22:00
Div 1	South Wolds Mixed B	South Wolds Mixed A	16/01/2024	2024	3	3 Tue	South Hunsley Sports Centre, East Dale Road, Melton, HU14 3HS University Sports and Fitness	НА	19:00	22:00
Div 1	Uni Students Mixed A	South Wolds Mixed A	01/02/2024	2024	ţ	5 Thu	Centre, Inglemire Lane, Hull, HU6 7TS South Hunsley Sports Centre,	Α	19:00	22:00
Div 1	South Wolds Mixed A	East Riding Mixed A	27/02/2024	2024	Ć	9 Tue	East Dale Road, Melton, HU14 3HS	Н	19:00	22:00

			Fixture		Week				Start	Finish
Mixed B	Home Team	Away Team	Date	Year	No.	Day	Venue	H/A	time	time
Div 1	South Wolds Mixed B	Uni Students Mixed A	12/10/2023	2023	41	. Thu	South Hunsley Sports Centre, East Dale Road, Melton, HU14 3HS South Hunsley Sports Centre,	Н	19:00	22:00
Div 1	South Wolds Mixed A	South Wolds Mixed B	17/10/2023	2023	42	! Tue	East Dale Road, Melton, HU14 3HS South Hunsley Sports Centre,	НА	19:00	22:00
Div 1	South Wolds Mixed B	Avenue Mixed A	26/10/2023	2023	43	3 Thu	East Dale Road, Melton, _HU14 3HS Hull Badminton Centre, Hull &	Н	19:00	22:00
Div 1	East Riding Mixed A	South Wolds Mixed B	15/11/2023	2023	46	6 Wed	East Riding Sports Club, Chanterlands Avenue North, Hull HU5 4ED Hull Badminton Centre, Hull &	Α	19:00	22:30
Div 1	Avenue Mixed A	South Wolds Mixed B	28/11/2023	2023	48	3 Tue	East Riding Sports Club, Chanterlands Avenue North, Hull HU5 4ED	Α	19:00	22:30
Div 1	South Wolds Mixed B	Hull Mixed A	11/01/2024	2024	2	! Thu	South Hunsley Sports Centre, East Dale Road, Melton, HU14 3HS South Hunsley Sports Centre,	Н	19:00	22:00
Div 1	South Wolds Mixed B	South Wolds Mixed A	16/01/2024	2024	3	3 Tue	East Dale Road, Melton, _HU14 3HS	НА	19:00	22:00
Div 1	South Wolds Mixed B	East Riding Mixed A	25/01/2024	2024	4	l Thu	11011 3110	Н	19:00	22:00
Div 1	Hull Mixed A	South Wolds Mixed B	05/02/2024	2024	6	5 Mon	Hull Badminton Centre, Hull & East Riding Sports Club, Chanterlands Avenue North, Hull HU5 4ED University Sports and Fitness	Α	19:00	22:30
Div 1	Uni Students Mixed A	South Wolds Mixed B	15/02/2024	2024	7	' Thu	Centre, Inglemire Lane, Hull, HU6 7TS	Α	19:00	22:00

			Fixture		Week				Start	Finish
Level A	Home Team	Away Team	Date	Year	No.	Day	Venue	H/A	time	time
Div 1	South Wolds Level Double	e: Avenue Level Doubles B	10/10/2023	2023	4	1 Tue	South Hunsley Sports Centre, East Dale Road, Melton, HU14 3HS Hull Badminton Centre, Hull &	Н	19:00	22:00
Div 1	Hull Level Doubles A	South Wolds Level Double	06/11/2023	2023	4	5 Mon	East Riding Sports Club, Chanterlands Avenue North, Hull HU5 4ED South Hunsley Sports Centre,	Α	19:00	22:30
Div 1	South Wolds Level Double	e East Riding Level Doubles	21/11/2023	2023	4	7 Tue	East Dale Road, Melton, HU14 3HS South Hunsley Sports Centre,	Н	19:00	22:00
Div 1	South Wolds Level Double	e: Avenue Level Doubles A	23/11/2023	2023	4	7 Thu	East Dale Road, Melton,	Н	19:00	22:00
Div 1	Avenue Level Doubles B	South Wolds Level Double	05/01/2024	2024		1 Fri	East Riding Sports Club, Chanterlands Avenue North, Hull HU5 4ED	А	19:00	22:30
Div 1	South Wolds Level Double	e Hull Level Doubles A	23/01/2024	2024		4 Tue	South Hunsley Sports Centre, East Dale Road, Melton, HU14 3HS	Н	19:00	22:00
Div 1	East Riding Level Doubles	, South Wolds Level Double	14/02/2024	2024		7 Wed	Trail 1105 TEB	Α	19:00	22:30
Div 1	Avenue Level Doubles A	South Wolds Level Double	20/02/2024	2024		8 Tue	Hull Badminton Centre, Hull & East Riding Sports Club, Chanterlands Avenue North, Hull HU5 4ED	Α	19:00	22:30

			Fixture		Week				Start	Finish
Level B	Home Team	Away Team	Date	Year	No.	Day	Venue	H/A	time	time
Div 2	Avenue Level Doubles C	South Wolds Level Double	13/10/2023	2023	4	1 Fri	Hull Badminton Centre, Hull & East Riding Sports Club, Chanterlands Avenue North, Hull HU5 4ED	Α	19:00	22:30
Div 2	Hessle Level Doubles A	South Wolds Level Double	31/10/2023	2023	4.	4 Tue	Wolfreton School & Sixth Form College, Well Lane, Willerby, HU10 6HB Beverley High School,	Α	18:45	21:25
Div 2	Beverley Beavers Level Do	o South Wolds Level Double	09/11/2023	2023	4.	5 Thu	Norwood, Beverley, HU17	Α	19:00	21:15
Div 2	South Wolds Level Double	e: Uni Students Level Double	30/11/2023	2023	4	8 Thu	East Dale Road, Melton,	Н	19:00	22:00
Div 2	South Wolds Level Double	e Avenue Level Doubles C	12/12/2023	2023	5(0 Tue	East Dale Road, Melton, HU14 3HS University Sports and Fitness	Н	19:00	22:00
Div 2	Uni Students Level Double	e South Wolds Level Double	25/01/2024	2024	,	4 Thu	Centre, Inglemire Lane, Hull, HU6 7TS	Α	19:00	22:00
Div 2	South Wolds Level Double	e: Beverley Beavers Level Do	15/02/2024	2024		7 Thu	South Hunsley Sports Centre, East Dale Road, Melton, HU14 3HS	Н	19:00	22:00
Div 2	South Wolds Level Double	e. Hessle Level Doubles A	22/02/2024	2024	;	8 Thu	South Hunsley Sports Centre, East Dale Road, Melton, _HU14 3HS	Н	19:00	22:00

		Fixture Week				Start	Finish			
Level C	Home Team	Away Team	Date	Year	No.	Day	Venue	H/A	time	time
Div 4	South Wolds Level D	Oouble South Wolds Level Double	: 03/10/2023	2023	4	0 Tue	11014 3113	НА	19:00	22:00
Div 4	South Wolds Level D	ouble: Beverley Beavers Level Do	19/10/2023	2023	4	2 Thu	11014 3113	Н	19:00	22:00
Div 4	South Wolds Level D	Double: Uni Students Level Double	: 16/11/2023	2023	4	6 Thu		Н	19:00	22:00
Div 4	East Riding Level Do	ubles (South Wolds Level Double	02/12/2023	2023	4	8 Sat	Hull Badminton Centre, Hull & East Riding Sports Club, Chanterlands Avenue North, Hull HU5 4ED	Α	19:00	22:30
Div 4	Uni Students Level D	Oouble South Wolds Level Double	: 07/12/2023	2023	4	9 Thu	1100 / 13	Α	19:00	22:00
Div 4	South Wolds Level D	Oouble: East Riding Level Doubles	14/12/2023	2023	5	0 Thu		Н	19:00	22:00
Div 4	South Wolds Level D	ouble: South Wolds Level Double	09/01/2024	2024		2 Tue	_11014 3113	АН	19:00	22:00
Div 4	Beverley Beavers Le	vel Do South Wolds Level Double	: 25/01/2024	2024		4 Thu	Beverley High School, Norwood, Beverley, HU17 _9EX	Α	19:00	21:15

		Fixture Week				Start	Finish			
Level D	Home Team	Away Team	Date	Year	No.	Day	Venue	H/A	time	time
Div 4	South Wolds Level [Double South Wolds Level Double	: 03/10/2023	2023	4	0 Tue	South Hunsley Sports Centre, East Dale Road, Melton, HU14 3HS	АН	19:00	22:00
Div 4	Beverley Beavers Le	evel Do South Wolds Level Double	: 12/10/2023	2023	4	1 Thu	_ JLX	Α	19:00	21:15
Div 4	South Wolds Level I	Double Uni Students Level Double	e 09/11/2023	2023	4	5 Thu	110113113	Н	19:00	22:00
Div 4	East Riding Level Do	oubles (South Wolds Level Double	E 22/11/2023	2023	4	7 Wed	Hull Badminton Centre, Hull & East Riding Sports Club, Chanterlands Avenue North, Hull HU5 4ED	Α	19:00	22:30
Div 4	South Wolds Level [Double: South Wolds Level Double	: 09/01/2024	2024		2 Tue	_11014 3113	НА	19:00	22:00
Div 4	Uni Students Level I	Double South Wolds Level Double	: 18/01/2024	2024		3 Thu	University Sports and Fitness Centre, Inglemire Lane, Hull, HU6 7TS South Hunsley Sports Centre,	Α	19:00	22:00
Div 4	South Wolds Level [Double: Beverley Beavers Level Do	01/02/2024	2024		5 Thu	East Dale Road, Melton, HU14 3HS	Н	19:00	22:00
Div 4	South Wolds Level [Double East Riding Level Doubles	29/02/2024	2024		9 Thu	South Hunsley Sports Centre, East Dale Road, Melton, _HU14 3HS	Н	19:00	22:00